PRODUCT-DETAILS

RZ12P20

RZ12P20 Fill.Head Screw M6x10 Torx

O6wasn nHdpopmaums

Twvn paclmpeHHoro n3genus
MpeHTUnKaLMoHHbI HoMep n3genus
EBponeiickuin ToBapHbIl kog (EAN)
OnucaHue B katanore

[nuHHOe onucaHune

RZ12P20

2CPX046000R9999

4011617460008

RZ12P20 Fill.Head Screw M6x10 Torx
RZ12P20 Fill.Head Screw M6x10 Torx

Ordering

EBponeiickuin ToBapHbI 4011617460008
koa (EAN)

MuHUManbHbIN 06bem 1 wryka
3akasa

Homep TamoxeHHoro 73181590
Tapuda

Dimensions

YncTbili BEC U3aenus 0.091 kg




RZ12P20

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units 1 wryka
Package Level 1 Width 30.000 mm
Package Level 1 Height 90.000 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / 15.000 mm
Length

Package Level 1 Gross 0.091 kg
Weight

Package Level 2 Units 12 wryka
Package Level 2 Width 830 mm
Package Level 2 Height 1710 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / 1210 mm
Length

Additional Information

EavHnupel pasamwepos DIN 0

Twn kopnyca Rz
UTbl C U3MEPUTENbHBIMU 0

Ly p

npubopamu

OCHOBHOW TVN n3genus RZ

HasBaHnwne nagenus RZ12P20 Fill. Head Screw M6x10 Torx

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

TexHnyeckune AaHHble 2CPC000001C0101;2CPC000001C0101;2CPC000186C0201;2CPC000186C0
201
Oeknapauus o No declaration needed

cooTBeTcTBUM - CE

Okonornyeckas 2CPC100001X0201
MHdopMmauns
WHcTpyKummn n 2CPC000186C0201
pykoBoACTBa

Classifications

ETIM 4 EC002625 - Mounting accessories (switchgear cabinet)
ETIM 5 EC002625 - Mounting accessories (switchgear cabinet)
ETIM 6 EC000887 - Metal screw
ETIM7 EC000887 - Machine screw
Koga knaccudmkaumum U
obbekTa

WEEE Category Product Not in WEEE Scope




RZ12P20

Kateropun

HuskoBonbTHOe obopyaoBaHne — O6onoyku ana HKY — maBHbIn pacnpegenvTenbHbli wut (Ao 4000 A) — Modular Boards - TriLine
HuskoBonbTHOe obopyaoBaHne — O6onoyku ana HKY — maBHbIn pacnpegenvTenbHbli wut (4o 4000 A) — R

HuskoBonbTHOE 0bopyaoBaHne — O6onoyku ana HKY — Ob6lime akceccyapbl Ans o6onoyek



